Stockbahneinweihungsturnier 18. August 2017

RePro 2003 (c) Christian Rimsl|

Schwabhausen

Ergebnisliste der Vorrunde

Glonn
Erdweg
Weichs
Arnbach
Rdhrmoos
Hirtlbach
Niederroth

NogohkwbhE

Ergebnisse aus diesem Durchgang:
(Aussetzer: Hirtlbach)

Bahn 1 21 : 13 2: Glonn
Bahn 2 16 : 6 6 : Weichs
Bahn 3 15 : 5 4 : Erdweg

1

gegen
gegen
gegen

NABMOOOOOODLWO

2,049
1,712
1,645
1,026
0,619
0,508
0,561

[@eolNoo o) RN NN SN \V)

7 . Niederroth
3 : Roéhrmoos
5: Arnbach

125 :
101 :
102 :
79 :
65 :
60 :
64 :

2cc521dc3dllc

61
59
62
77
105
118
114



