

Stockbahneinweihungsturnier 18. August 2017

Schwabhausen

RePro 2003 (c) Christian Rimsli

2cc521dc3d11c

Ergebnisliste der Vorrunde

1. Glonn	10 : 2	2,049	125 : 61
2. Erdweg	8 : 4	1,712	101 : 59
3. Weichs	8 : 4	1,645	102 : 62
4. Arnbach	6 : 6	1,026	79 : 77
5. Röhrmoos	4 : 8	0,619	65 : 105
6. Hirtlbach	4 : 8	0,508	60 : 118
7. Niederroth	2 : 10	0,561	64 : 114

Ergebnisse aus diesem Durchgang:

(Aussetzer: Hirtlbach)

Bahn 1	21 : 13	2 : Glonn	gegen 7 : Niederroth
Bahn 2	16 : 6	6 : Weichs	gegen 3 : Röhrmoos
Bahn 3	15 : 5	4 : Erdweg	gegen 5 : Arnbach